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DESCRIPTION
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PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

201170
SIGN

201171
ELEC-COM

201172
SIGN

201173
BC-REM

201174
BR-REM

201175
WATER

201176
Z-COMSITE
COM RETAIN

201177
BR-REM

201178
WATER

201179
ROW

201180
SIGN

201181
BC-REM

201182
BC-NEW
WATER
SEWER
Z-ELEC
Z-MECH
Z2-PLB

11/02/2020
11/02/2020

11/02/2020
11/02/2020

11/03/2020
11/03/2020

11/04/2020
11/05/2020

11/05/2020
11/05/2020

11/05/2020
11/05/2020

11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020

11/06/2020
11/06/2020

11/09/2020
11/09/2020

11/09/2020
11/09/2020

11/10/2020
11/10/2020

11/10/2020
11/13/2020

11/12/2020
11/12/2020
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020

LAKE LIFE OUTDOOR FURNITURE
SIGN

AT&T MOBILITY
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

BOAT WORKX
SIGN

LAKE HILLS VETERINARY CLINI
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

SALTER, RAY
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SAKELARIS,
WATER

STEVEN W

ARAPAHO LLC
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL

HUDDLESTON, DR GARY
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

LAKE HILLS VETERINARY CLINI
WATER

ALDY, JEFF
RIGHT OF WAY

SOURCE 1/PREMIER
SIGN

LAKE REGIONAL HEALTH SYSTEM
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

CONSOLIDATED ELECRICAL DIST
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
WATER
SEWER
ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
MECHANICAL SEGMENT
PLUMBING SEGMENT

3613 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
643 - SIGN

5715 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

4363 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
643 - SIGN

5298 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

695 PASSOVER RD
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1171 GREENWOOD CIR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

SUNSET DR

441 - OTHER

1223
101

SUMMIT CIR
- SINGLE FAMILY

5298
324

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

4487 COVE RD

4153
643

OSAGE BEACH PKWY S
- SIGN

1075
304

NICHOLS RD
- CARE FACILITY

6085
310

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
Z-MECH - MECHANICAL
Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

04549
04549

OVERLANDCO
OVERLANDCO

PAYNESIGNC
PAYNESIGNC

RUSTYGOLDP
RUSTYGOLDP

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

RUSTYGOLDP
RUSTYGOLDP
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

ONIT
ONIT

RUSTYGOLDP
RUSTYGOLDP

CLARKSCONC
CLARKSCONC

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

ELCRAW
ELCRAW
ELCRAW
ELCRAW
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
25,000.00

SIGN
0.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
334,651.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
35,000.00

WATER
0.00

COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT
0.00
0.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
20,000.00

WATER
0.00

RIGHT OF WAY
0.00

SIGN
0.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
10,000.00

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
528,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0

528,000.00 TOTAL FEE

ELEC-COM
207.50

SIGN
10.00

BC-REM
2,330.00

BR-REM
70.00

WATER
7,212.57

COM SITE D
0.00

675.63
675.63

BR-REM
40.00
WATER
1,422.67

ROW

SIGN

10.00

BC-REM

120.00

BC-NEW
3,488.
1,405.
3,661.

00
15
50

8,554.65
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SEG. CONT.

201183
ROW

201184
SIGN

201185
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

201186
ELEC-RES

201187
ELEC-RES

201188
SEWER

201189
BR-ADD

201190
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

201191
SIGN

*** TOTALS

11/18/2020
11/18/2020

11/18/2020
11/18/2020

11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020

11/19/2020
11/19/2020

11/19/2020
11/19/2020

11/19/2020
11/19/2020

11/24/2020
11/24/2020

11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020

11/30/2020
11/30/2020

* Kk Kk

SPRINT SPECTRUM
RIGHT OF WAY

FOREFRONT DERMATOLOGY
SIGN

JACOBS, BRIAN R
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

TAYLOR, KAREN
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

PARMER, SONYA L
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

PARMER, SONYA L
SEWER

HUDDLESTON, DR GARY
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

GLASCOCK CONSTRUCTION INC
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER
SEWER

MORTIMER, JEFF
SIGN

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 22

4757 STEWART DR

5721 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

643 - SIGN

5822 FAWN

4906 UNIVERSITY LN

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

5997 BLOSSOM CT

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

5997
101

BLOSSOM CT
- SINGLE FAMILY

1223
101

SUMMIT CIR
- SINGLE FAMILY

5570
101

ALONA PT
- SINGLE FAMILY

3535
643

OSAGE BEACH PKWY 104
- SIGN

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

LAKESHOREC
LAKESHOREC
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

ONIT
ONIT

GLASCOCK
GLASCOCK
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

04549
04549

VALUATION:

FEE REPORT PAGE: 2
DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
VALUATION FEE
RIGHT OF WAY ROW
0.00 0.00
SIGN SIGN
0.00 10.00
SEWER SEWER
0.00 0.00
0.00 3,487.34
0.00 TOTAL FEE 3,487.34
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELEC-RES
1,000.00 40.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELEC-RES
1,000.00 40.00
SEWER SITE DEVELOPMENT SEWER
0.00 14.40
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD
4,000.00 40.00
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
550, 000.00 1,100.00
0.00 1,410.43
0.00 3,573.50
550,000.00 TOTAL FEE 6,083.93
SIGN SIGN
0.00 10.00
1,508,651.00 FEES: 30,388.69



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
November, 2020 & November, 2019

Monthly/Yearly Comparison
Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
November, 2020 22 $1,508,651.00 | $30,388.69
November, 2019 19 $3,705,204.54 | $24,932.78

Year to Date 2020 192 $9,090,856.01 | $195,152.63

Year to Date 2019 230 |$17,622,519.17 | $417,208.06
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